
 
 

 

VENDOR CONTACT EMAIL PHONE # ADDRESS 

Alice & Olivia Carly Lewis carly@aliceandolivia.com 310-775-8376 
8501 Melrose Ave, 
W. Hollywood, 90069 

American Rag 
Jessica Garrison 
Janelle Gutierrer 

jessicagarrison@amrag.com 
janellegutierrez@amrag.com 

323-935-3154 
150 S. La Brea Ave,  
Los Angeles, 90036 

Balmain Page Sloniker psloniker@balmain.com 323-230-6364 
8421 Melrose Pl, 
Los Angeles, 90069 

Banana Republic     

Black Halo 
Michelle 
McAdams 

michelle@blackhalo.com 
pr@blackhalo.com 

213-893-7600 
648 Mateo St, 
Los Angeles , 90021 

Bloomingdales 
Beverly Center 

Monica Miller monica.miller@bloomingdales.com 310-360-2714 
8500 Beverly Blvd. 
Los Angeles, 90048 

Bloomingdales 
Century City 

Arin Thompson arin.thompson@bloomingdales.com 310-712-2234 
10250 Santa Monica  Blvd. 
Los Angeles, 90067 

Bloomingdales 
Sherman Oaks 

Sarine Berberian sarine.berberian@bloomingdales.com 818-325-2301 
14060 Riverside  Dr. 
Sherman Oaks, 91423 

Brooks Brothers 
Beverly Center 

Pegah Ebrahimi lastudio@brooksbrothers.com 818-522-4067 
8500 Beverly Blvd,  
Los Angeles, 90048 

Burberry Kendra Shea kendra.shea@burberry.com 
214-402-0256 
646-659-8022 

301 N Rodeo  Dr. 
Beverly Hills, 90210 

Dolce & Gabbana 
Maryann 
McManus 

maryann.mcmanus@dolcegabbana.it 310-415-2228 
312 N Rodeo  Dr. 
Beverly Hills, 90210 

Frame Hannah French hannah.french@frame-brand.com 310-464-2270 
8467 Melrose Pl 
Los Angeles, 90069 

Free People     

F & S Fabric Eric Ireland fsfabrics@yahoo.com 310-441-2477 
10654 W Pico Blvd,  
 Los Angeles , 90064 

Giorgio Armani Lexi Lynch llynch@giorgioarmani.com 310-271-5555 
436 N Rodeo  Dr. 
Beverly Hills 90210 

Gianni Jean Adalian gianni2@aol.com 310-266-8250 Appt. Only 

Gucci Pomella Laroda 
plaroda@gucci.it 
pomella.laroda@us.gucci.com 

310-278-3451 
201-390-7937 

347 N Rodeo Dr. 
Beverly Hills, 90210 

Hugo Boss 
Beverly Center 

William Ramos william_ramos@hugoboss.com 310-657-0011 
8522 Beverly Blvd 
Los Angeles , 90048 



 
 

 

 
 

International Silks 
& Woolens (ISW) 

Safwat Israwi safwatisw@aol.com 323-653-6453 
8347 Beverly Blvd,  
 Los Angeles, 90048 

Jay Wolf Jay Wolf jayandjackie@sbcglobal.net 310-273-9893 
517 N Robertson Blvd,  
West Hollywood, 90048 

Jimmy Au’s Alan Au djchinadog@msn.com 818-783-8308 
14755 Ventura  Blvd,  
Sherman Oaks, 91403 

John Varvatos Michelle Marks michellemarks@johnvarvatos.com 310-903-1401 
8800 Melrose Ave,  
West Hollywood, 90069 

     


